                         MG39134
6 Taps, Linear LED driver
 with sequential on/off control
This document contains information on a new product under development by Megawin. Megawin reserves the right to change or
discontinue this product without notice.
 Megawin Technology Co., Ltd. 2014 All rights reserved.                                                                                                                                  2014/07 version 1.06
MG39134
Data Sheet

available in e-TSSOP16, e-SOP16 package or dice form.
The MG39134 provides a 7V DC output voltage for the MCU power supply application
2 Order Information
Current
Package Type
120mA (Max)
Dice MG39134AH
e-TSSOP16 MG39134AT
e-SOP16 MG39134AS
3 Application Field
Incandescent and Fluorescent lamp/tube replacement
MEGAWIN MG39134 Data Sheet 5
4 Pin Description
4.1 Pin Definition
Pin No. Pin Name I/O Description
1 VTH1 I LED power down control pin; VTH1<1.2V à Power down